
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SOLAR	FLARE	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$920.35
2025-04-01 Donation	from	Parantap	Gupta txn_YRHxgJG $3,500.00 $2,579.65
2025-04-01 HOMEDEPOT.COM txn_0eH8XpX -$59.48 $2,520.17
2025-04-01 Midwest	Steel	and	Aluminu txn_qkHRQEM -$541.48 $1,978.69
2025-04-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/31	to	4/6 txn_zVHoy5E -$245.00 $1,733.69
2025-04-09 	5	spools	of	filament	from	Atomic	Filament txn_JxHE99N -$65.97 $1,667.72
2025-04-09 	Axon	MAX+	and	MINI+	from	Axon	Robotics txn_4dHXNXw -$460.94 $1,206.78
2025-04-09 ⚙		Robotics	parts	from	goBILDA txn_kWHOrOJ -$515.44 $691.34
2025-04-13 �		Painters	tape	and	glue	from	Amazon txn_BZH09Zx -$29.90 $661.44
2025-04-14 	SpeTool	CNC	Router	Bit	from	Amazon txn_K9HK6xV -$18.41 $643.03
2025-04-29 MCMASTER-C txn_oyHozkN -$77.02 $566.01

WITHDRAWN:	$2,013.64.	DEPOSITED:	$3,500.00. $566.01

Solar	Flare	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Solar	Flare's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


